CANAAN
7.20.24

COMPANY

DRAKEVILLE
BETHLEHEM
NORTHVILLE
SHEFFIELD
SHARON
SHEFFIELD
NORFOLK
WINSTED
PROSPECT
WOLCOTT
NORFOLK
AMENIA NY
AMENIA NY
LAKEVILLE HOSE
RIVERTON
BETHLEHEM
NEPAUG
THOMASTON
WATERTOWN
NORFOLK
FALLS VILLAGE
WINSTED
KENT

FALLS VILLAGE
NORFOLK
FALLS VILLAGE
WINSTED
WARREN
LAKEVILLE HOSE
BEACON FALLS
LAKEVILLE HOSE

NORTH CANAAN AMB
NORTH CANAAN AMB

FALLS VILLAGE

NORTH CANAAN AMB

THOMASTON
ENGINE 90
STOCKBRIDGE

TYPE

AMB
CC
AMB
AMB
AMB
EMS
uT
AM
AM

DAVE BUNNELL
203-233-1247

PENALTY

12-F

DEDUCTION

TOTAL

8.640
8.610
8.590
8.560
8.560
8.550
8.520
8.510
8.510
8.510
8.490
8.490
8.470
8.410
8.410
8.410
8.410
8.410
8.410
8.390
8.390
8.390
8.390
8.370
8.310
8.310
8.310
8.310
8.270
8.240
8.220
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.180
8.170
7.590
7.490

DISQ



